Round 1 EVENT: ECC Online RapidPlay Results 16/11/20 DATE: Tue 17th Nov 2020 TIME: 00:00
Rating
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Date
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 0147
2020-11-17 0127
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 0147
2020-11-17 1321
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 0155
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 0155
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 0155
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 0114
2020-11-17 0155
2020-11-17 1989
2020-11-17 0093
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 1668
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 1632
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 2005
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 0000
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 0000
2020-11-17 1653
2020-11-17 0155
2020-11-17 0000
2020-11-17 0114
2020-11-17 0000
2020-11-17 0155

White
Flores, Marciel T
Scoular, Adam
Irenge, Jules
Flores, Marciel T
Scoular, Adam
Lindsay, Darrell
Flores, Marciel T
Doherty, Paul
Flores, Marciel T
Flores, Marciel T
Flores, Marciel T
Doherty, Paul
Flores, Marciel T
Hilton, Tim
Doherty, Paul
Hilton, Tim
Stuttard, David
Doherty, Paul
Flores, Marciel T
Holland, Nigel
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Pendlebury, Josh
Hilton, Tim
Banks, Damian
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Pendlebury, Josh
Cruz, Jason
Pendlebury, Josh
Hilton, Tim
Pendlebury, Josh
Pendlebury, Josh
Aytacoglu, Oltar
Pendlebury, Josh
Innes, David
Pendlebury, Josh
Doherty, Paul
Innes, David
Stuttard, David
Innes, David
Doherty, Paul

A" Black

1 - 0 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
1 - 0 Pendlebury, Josh
0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
1 - 0 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
1 - 0 Banks, Damian

1 - 0 Otgonbayer, Davaa

1 - 0 Stuttard, David
0 - 1 Flores, Marciel T
1 - 0 Hilton, Tim

1 - 0 Stuttard, David
0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

1 - 0 Scoular, Adam

0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

1 - 0 Stuttard, David
1 - 0 Aytacoglu, Oltar
0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

1 - 0 Lindsay, Darrell
0 - 1 Hilton, Tim

1 - 0 Doherty, Paul

1 - 0 Lindsay, Darrell
1 - 0 Lindsay, Darrell
0 - 1 Pendlebury, Josh
1 - 0 Stuttard, David
0 - 1 Pendlebury, Josh

1 - 0 Otgonbayer, Davaa

1 - 0 Doherty, Paul

0 - 1 Pendlebury, Josh
1 - 0 Lindsay, Darrell
0 - 1 Pendlebury, Josh
1 - 0 Hilton, Tim

0 - 1 Innes, David

1 - 0 Holland, Nigel

0 - 1 Innes, David

1 - 0 Scoular, Adam

0 - 1 Innes, David

Rating
2005
1989
1989
1653
1989
1989
2005
1989
1668
0000
0114
1989
2005
0114
2005
0147
2005
2005
2005
2005
0114
0000
2005
1321
2005
0155
1321
1321
1653
0114
1653
0000
0155
1653
1321
1653
2005
0000
0093
0000
0147
0000



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating
43 2020-11-17 0000 Innes, David 1 - 0 Holland, Nigel 0093
44 2020-11-17 0155  Doherty, Paul 0 - 1 Innes, David 0000
45 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 0 - 1 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
46 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 0 - 1 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
47 2020-11-17 0000  Otgonbayer, Davaa 1 - 0 Holland, Nigel 0093
48 2020-11-17 0000  Otgonbayer, Davaa 1 - 0 Stuttard, David 0114
49 2020-11-17 0000  Otgonbayer, Davaa 1 - 0 Doherty, Paul 0155
50 2020-11-17 1632  Crugz, Jason 0 - 1 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
51 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 1 - 0 Stuttard, David 0114
52 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 0 - 1 Holland, Nigel 0093
53 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 1 -0 Cruz, Jason 1632
54 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 0 - 1 Holland, Nigel 0093
55 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 1 - 0 Doherty, Paul 0155
56 2020-11-17 1321 Lindsay, Darrell 0 - 1 Holland, Nigel 0093
57 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 0 -1 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
58 2020-11-17 1321 Lindsay, Darrell 1 - 0 Stuttard, David 0114
59 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 0 - 1 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
60 2020-11-17 1632  Cruz, Jason 0 - 1 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
61 2020-11-17 1321 Lindsay, Darrell 1 - 0 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
62 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 0 - 1 Doherty, Paul 0155
63 2020-11-17 1668 Banks, Damian 0 - 1 Doherty, Paul 0155
64 2020-11-17 0000  Otgonbayer, Davaa 0 - 1 Doherty, Paul 0155
65 2020-11-17 0155 Doherty, Paul 1 - 0 Scoular, Adam 0147
66 2020-11-17 1321 Lindsay, Darrell 0 - 1 Doherty, Paul 0155
67 2020-11-17 0147  Scoular, Adam 0 - 1 Stuttard, David 0114
68 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 0 - 1 Stuttard, David 0114
69 2020-11-17 0155  Doherty, Paul 0 - 1 Stuttard, David 0114
70 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 1 - 0 Innes, David 0000
71 2020-11-17 0093 Holland, Nigel 0 - 1 Stuttard, David 0114
72 2020-11-17 0155  Doherty, Paul 0 -1 Scoular, Adam 0147
73 2020-11-17 0114  Stuttard, David 0 - 1 Scoular, Adam 0147
74 2020-11-17 0147  Scoular, Adam 1 - 0 Flores, Marciel T 1989
75 2020-11-17 0117  Cornelia, Peter 0 - 1 Irenge, Jules 0127
76 2020-11-17 0127  Irenge, Jules 1 - 0 Stuttard, David 0114
77 2020-11-17 0000 Farrar, Barbara 0 - 1 Banks, Damian 1668
78 2020-11-17 1668 Banks, Damian 1 - 0 Holland, Nigel 0093
79 2020-11-17 0000 Innes, David 1 - 0 Aytacoglu, Oltar 0000
80 2020-11-17 1632  Crugz, Jason 1 -0 Irenge, Jules 0127

Last update Barbara Farrar Tue 17th Nov 2020 19:05. Reported by Barbara Farrar Tue 17th Nov
2020 19:05. Verified By Barbara Farrar Sat 28th Nov 2020 18:12



